                                                                                                                                         

           Հավելված 2
                                                                 ՀՀ Սյունիքի մարզի Սիսիանի համայնքի ղեկավարի 
պաշտոնակատարի 2022թ. հունվարի 27-ի թիվ 077-Ա որոշման
	N
	Անվանումը
	Հատ
	Արժեքը
	Ընդամենը

	1
	Մեխակ
	170
	160
	27200

	 2
	Հուշանվեր
	3
	11000
	33000

	
	Ընդամենը
	
	
	60200



                                                 ԾԱԽՍԵՐԻ ՆԱԽԱՀԱՇԻՎ
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